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* $8.50-$9.50/Hour + Benefits

* Up to $23,000* in College Education Assistance

« Take a PACE bus to work at UPS!

can 1-888-4UPS-JOB, Access Code: 4233 -

g Equal Opportunity Employer

Program guidelines apply &

EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

Full
LOCAL FARES Fare

Local Fare $1.10 $0.55
Local Transfer Free Free
Fare with Pace Transfer $1.35 $0.65
Fare with Pace Transfer to CTA $1.80 $0.90
Pace has a variety of pa and tickets that can make traveling on
Pace, CTA and Metra easier and more cost effective. Ple
lln Pace Fare Guide for information on the Pace Comm
Cards, Pace/C l/\ 30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass
s, Transit Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and
;. Reduced Fares are available for children (ages
7-11). students traveling to and from school. senior citize
persons with disabilities. The RTA Reduced Fare Permit is required
for seniors and persons with disabilities. A Medicare Card and
another source of identification with a photograph and a date of
birth are acceptable to obtain the Permit. Please refer to the Pace
Fare Guide for restrictions and additional information

INFORMATION CENTER
If you need transit information please call:
The RTA Travel Information Center,
open daily from 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. 836-7000
TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)
(312) 836-4949
Pace Passenger Services, Monday through
Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m
(847) 364- PACE (7223)
TTY# (Pace Information for HEAR
IMPAIRED ONLY) (847) 364-5093

CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: Pace Heritage
For lost and found call (815) 723-3259

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The schedules, fares and other unu.m..n.m...nu-.mnnmm“
are subject to change. Pace does not assume responsibility
forertora in methblas, nor for Incorveniance or damage
tesulting from delayed trains or buses or failure to make
connections

SOEE —
509

Southeast Joliet

Suburban Bus Service /

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so

SE REQUIERE TARIFA EXACTA

EL CONDUCTOR NO TIENE CAMBIO

Tarifa Tarifa
ARIFA LOCAL Local Reducida
$0.55

Tarifa Local $1.10
Transbordo Local Gratis Gratis
Tarifa con Transbordo
a Pace $1.35 $0.65
Tarifa do Pace con
Transbordo a la CTA $1.80 $0.90

y boletos que hacen el viajar en Pace,
Iy economico. Por favor consulte la Guia
para informacion sobre las Tarjetas del Pace
Gommuter b, el pd le Pace/CTA de 30-Dias, pase Link-Up,
pase PlusBus, pase de Estudiante Haul, Tarjetas di ll.m ito,
Permiso para Taritas Reducidas y Boletos de 10-Via S
Taritas Reducidas estan disponibles para 10s nino:
11 anos de edad), estudiantes viajando de y para la
personas mayores y personas minusvalidas. Se requie
las personas mayo las personas minusvalidas pre
Tarjeta de Tarita Reducida de la RTA. Para obtener esta Tarjeta, por
favor presente la Tarjeta del Medicare y alguna otra identificacion
con fotografia y fecha de nacimiento. Para mas informacion y
restricciones, por favor consulte la Guia de Tarifas de Pace

CENTRO DE INFORMACION
Si necesita informacion para usar esle servicio,
llame al: Centro de Informacion de RTA, abierto
diariamente de 5:00 a.m. a 1:00 a.m. 836-7000
TTY# (solamente para Personas con
problemas auditivos) (312) 836-4949
Servicios para Pasajeros, de lunes a Viernes
de 8:00 a.m. a 5:00 p.m. (847) 228-3575
TTY# (Informacion para personas con
problemas auditivos) (847) 364-5093

COMPANIA DE TRANSPORTE

OPERADO POR: Pace Heritage
i6n sobre objotos perdidos (815) 723-3259

Pace cuenta con pa
GTA y Metra m
de Tarifas

tanfas ynH\u\huyn «Cion en oste itinorano ostan
sponsabilidad por
ioncias o danos
150 on trones o autobusos, o ol lallar al

Servicio Suburbano de
autobuses

_

Serving /
(@

(-’ Downtown Joliet

Preston Heights

St. Joseph's Hospital
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El autobus parard, cuando usted lo haga una sonal al
conductor, on cualquior lugar a lo largo do la ruta,
siompro y cuando soa seguro hacerlo

www.pacebus.com

November 20, 2000
20 de Noviembre de 2000

Mon.-Sat. Service

Servicio de Lunes a Sabado
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JEFFERSON ROWELL  CHICAGO PATTERSON RAYNOR ST. JOSEPH'S ST. JOSEPH'S GLENWOOD éEFFERSON

CHICAGO MILLS ZURICH MCKINLEY MCDONOUGH  HOSPITAL HOSPITAL WILCOX ' HICAGO

6:10pm 6:17pm 6:24pm 6:28pm 6:34pm 6:41pm 6:43pm 6:49pm é:55pm

7:10 717 7:24 7:28 7:34 7.4 7:43 7:49 7:55

8:10 8:17 8:24 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:43 8:49 8:55

9:10 9:17 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:43 9:49

I T T IR SATURDAY MORNING N I R

I WES TBOUN D RN AN EASTBOUND RN
@ ©) ©) @ ® ® ® © | ©

JEFFERSON ROWELL  CHICAGO PATTERSON RAYNOR ST. JOSEPH'S ST. JOSEPH'S GLENWOOD “‘EFFERSON

CHICAGO MILLS ZURICH MCKINLEY MCDONOUGH  HOSPITAL HOSPITAL WILCOX ' HICAGO

7:10am 7:17am 7:24am 7:28am 7:34am 7:41am 7:43am 7:49am 57:55am

8:10 8:17 8:24 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:43 8:49 8:55

9:10 9:17 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:43 9:49 9:55

I NANYY SATURDAY EVENING O

DI WESTBO UN D RN RHIHTHHINN EASTEOUND IO
@ @ ® @ ® ® ® O, ©

JEFFERSON ROWELL  CHICAGO PATTERSON RAYNOR ST. JOSEPH'S ST. JOSEPH'S GLENWOOD  JEFFERSON

CHICAGO MILLS ZURICH MCKINLEY MCDONOUGH  HOSPITAL HOSPITAL WILCOX 'CHICAGO

5:10pm 5:17pm 5:24pm 5:28pm 5:34pm 5:41pm 5:43pm 5:49pm “5:55pm

6:10 6:17 6:24 6:28 6:34 6:41 6:43 6:49 6:55

7:10 717 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:41 7:43 7:49 |7:55

8:10 8:17 8:24 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:43 8:49 18:55

9:10 9:17 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:43 9:49 -
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Transborde a otras rutas
501, 502, 503, 504, 505,

506, 507 y 508.
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